



GOVERNMENT OF BIHAR

NAME OF WORK: - Restoration work of Road from Mahmadpur susta path

(FDR PART-A)

Restoration Length: - 0.054km

Block: - Sakra

DETAILED PROJECT REPORT

UNDER FDR (2245)

ESTIMATED COST

Rs. 3,05,800.00

-: PREPARED BY :-EXECUTIVE ENGINEER R.W.D. (W) DIVISION **MUZAFFARPUR EAST 1**

Date	Inspection Report for Flood Damage Work
2	Name of PIUs- Myzffarpur - East-1 Name of Block/Road- SAKRA) MEHFYZ - GRATYEF Mahmadpur - Susta Road.
A	For Road
1	Damage Location/Chainage Ch' 2000 4000 m
2	Damage Length 10.05416.m
. 3	Nature of Damage Crust, Flame Damage in meany Places.
4	Details of Restoration Works-
	i Material being used in Restoration Works- Bricks Bats, Sand b
	ii Equipments/Tools being used in Restoration Works- Tracker, rools
la de la	iii Procedure Taken up in Restoration Works- Immediate Restoration
	iv Restored Length - 0.054K·m
В.	For Bridge
. 1	Damage Location/Chainage
2	Damage Length
3 .	Nature of Damage

- Details of Restoration Works
 - i Material being used in Restoration Works-
 - Equipments/Tools being used in Restoration Worksii
 - Procedure Taken up in Restoration Works-
 - Restored Length

Signature (Name of Inspector)

प्रतिवेदन

कार्य का नाम- भहमस्पर्- धुस्ता ५५	
	थ में
यातायात चालू करने हेतु आपातकालीन मरम्मति कार्य।	
मुखण्ड- क्रिंग्रे. वितीय वर्ष - २०२०-२।	
ँग्राक्किलित राशि – Rs. 305800= ~	
प्रस्तुत प्राक्कलन जिसकी प्राक्कलित राशि 2,05,800/= है, कार्य क्रिक्ट के प्राप्त बहाली हेतु आपातकालिन मस्म लिए तैयार किया गया है। अभियंता प्रमुख, ग्रामीण कार्य विमाग, बिहार पटना के पत्रांक 2521 दिनांक 05.08.202	मति के
दिये गये निर्देष के आलोक में उक्त पथ के क्षतिग्रस्त पथ में लाम, हैं? दुक्ही, जान कर्म मरकर पथ व	
करने का प्रावधान किया गया है। प्राक्कलन वर्तमान चलू अनुसूचित दर पर तैयार किया गया है।	
घटनोत्तर स्वीकृति अपेक्षित है।	
कनीय अभियंता सहायक अभियंता, कार्यपालक अभियंता ग्रामीण कार्य प्रमंडल मुज0 पूर्वी—1.	

NAME OF WORK:- Restoration work of Road from Mahmadpur susta path

Total Length :- 4.00 km

Restoration Length: - 0.054km

ABSTRACT OF COST

Sl. No.		Unit	Rates	Quantity	Amount
1	Providing and Laying of Brick Bats: Placing tractor at loading point loading with front end loader dumpong, turning for return trip exluding time for haulage and return tirp	Cum	1,768.60	109.15	1,93,043.00
	Providing, cutting and fixing of 62 mm to 75 mm dia bamboo piles in size with making shoes and driving etc. complete job as per specification and direction E/I .		49.40	330.00	16,302.00
	Providing including labour for filling empty cement bag with local sand, stiching the bag and placing including supply of sutali etc. all complete as per approved design, specification and direction of E/I		36.20	328.00	11,874.00
S	Construction of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pits with a lift upto 1.5 m, transporting to site, spreading, grading to required slope and compacting to meet requirement of Tables 300.1 and 300.2 with a lead upto 1000 m		300.90	127.33	38,314.00
	Total Amount			Rs.	2,59,533.00
	Add for GST @ 12%			Rs.	31,144.00
	Add for Labour Cess @ 1%			Rs.	2,595.00
	Add for Seignoirage Fee			Rs.	12,564.00
	Gross Total Amount			Rs.	3,05,836.00
	Say			Rs.	3,05,800.00

J.E. LIPS RWD, Sub-Division, Sakra RWD(W) Div. Muzaffarpur East 1

Technically approved for Ps. 30 5800=
Cryces three Lac five thousand Fight hundred only.

MUZAFFARPUR CIRCLE